
,A.-r| #616t€l q'G|91 618.G'G'€|t 6]QYq.€|B
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

crN - u40 1 020R2004SGC007553
(A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER.
EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, BHUBANESWAR

At: Chandaka Grid Sub-Station, PO: KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024
-Email- 

ehtm.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in

OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE

CORRIGENDUM 
\

In continuation to this office OTCN-02/BBS/25-26, the date of sale, receive and opening

of tender paper are hereby revised as follows:

l. COMMENCEMENT OF
SALE OF TENDER PAPER
LAST DATE OF SALE OF

TENDER PAPER
LAST DATE & TIME OF

28.04.2025 (Durihg office hours)

15.05.2025 (Up to 12:00 P.M.)

15.05.2025 (Up to 02:00 P.M.)

)

J.

RECEIPT OF TENDER PAPER
4. DATE & TIME OF OPENING 15.05.2025 at 03.30 P.M.

OFBID , "

\ q -4.8
- v-''

General Manager (Elect.)
EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar


